
 
 
 

                                                                                       
               Airports Authority of Trinidad and Tobago  

Notice of Award  
February 2025 

 
  

No.  
  

Description of Good/Service/Works  
Name of Supplier 

or Contractor  
  

Contract Price  
  

Date of Award   

     

1. Preventative Maintenance of Chilled Water Air Conditioning 
System at the North Terminal, Piarco International Airport 
for a period of three (3) years 

Peake Technology 
Limited 

TT $ 13,425,855.00 (VAT  Exclusive)  February 4, 2025 

2. Mechanical Works on Cla-Valve Systems for the North 
Ramp Fuelling System at the Piarco International Airport 

I.E.M. Sales and 
Services Limited 

TT $ 1,313,530.50 (VAT Exclusive) plus 
10% contingency 

February 4, 2025 

3. Supply of Six (6) Generators for the Passenger X-Ray 
Screening Equipment at the Piarco International Airport  

Sectus Technology 
International Inc. 

USD $ 268,667.00 February 4, 2025 

4. Supply of X-Ray Machines for the Proposed International 
Security Checkpoint at the Piarco International Airport  

Sectus Technology 
International Inc. 

USD $ 3,742,089.00 February 7, 2025 

5. Multi-Supplier Framework Agreement for the Supply and 
Delivery of Custodial Cleaning and Sanitation Supplies for 
the Piarco International Airport  

Ladnek Limited 
& 
 

Diamond Bright 
Janitorial Services 

Limited 
 

N/A February 11, 2025 

 


